EXHIBIT 8-12

INVESTIGATIONS OPERATIONS MANUAL 2016

8-12 NATURAL DISASTER REPORT

NATURAL DISASTER REPORT

ESTABLISHMENT (Name and Address)

DATE OF VISIT

KIND OF DISASTER (Fire, flood, etc. If hurricane give name)

TYPE OF BUSINESS (Warehouse, coldstorage, candy manufacturer, etc.)

DISPOSITION CODE
A — State or local seizure
B — Destruction
C — Converted to animal feed
D — Converted to industrial use
E — Further follow-up needed (Give date)

PRODUCTS REQUIRING DESTRUCTION, CONVERSION, OR SEGREGATION

DESCRIPTION
(E.g. 20, 100 Ib. cloth bags flour)

DISPOSITION CODE
APPROXIMATE VALUE (More than one letter may be used

where necessary)

10

11

12

13

14

15

SAMPLE NOS. (If any)

SUMMARY

DESTROYED CONVERTED TO NON-HUMAN USE

REMARKS (Include comments on method of destruction, denaturing, etc.)

Food (Lbs.)

Drug

Cosmetic

Device

Sundry

INSPECTOR

AGENCY

INSPECTOR

AGENCY

FORM FDA 2809 (9/05)
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